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Program Fund
Type Grantee Name Grantee State CodeGrant Year Grant Number Metrics Authorized

Amount
Suballocated

Amount

Amount
Committed to

Activities
CDBG EN

PI

PORT ST. LUCIE

EN Subtotal:
PORT ST. LUCIE

FL

FL

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
PORT ST. LUCIE Subtotal:

2015
2017
2018

B92MC120038
B93MC120038
B94MC120038
B95MC120038
B96MC120038
B97MC120038
B98MC120038
B99MC120038
B00MC120038
B01MC120038
B02MC120038
B03MC120038
B04MC120038
B05MC120038
B06MC120038
B07MC120038
B08MC120038
B09MC120038
B10MC120038
B11MC120038
B12MC120038
B13MC120038
B14MC120038
B15MC120038
B16MC120038
B17MC120038
B18MC120038
B19MC120038
B20MC120038
B21MC120038
B22MC120038

B15MC120038
B17MC120038
B18MC120038

$225,000.00 $0.00 $225,000.00
$356,000.00 $0.00 $356,000.00
$388,000.00 $0.00 $388,000.00
$471,000.00 $0.00 $471,000.00
$467,000.00 $0.00 $467,000.00
$469,000.00 $0.00 $469,000.00
$466,000.00 $0.00 $466,000.00
$469,000.00 $0.00 $469,000.00
$475,000.00 $0.00 $475,000.00
$498,000.00 $0.00 $498,000.00
$500,000.00 $0.00 $500,000.00
$711,000.00 $0.00 $711,000.00
$715,000.00 $0.00 $715,000.00
$692,498.00 $0.00 $692,498.00
$650,066.00 $0.00 $650,066.00
$676,236.00 $0.00 $676,236.00
$675,638.00 $0.00 $675,638.00
$697,328.00 $0.00 $697,328.00
$758,150.00 $0.00 $758,150.00
$629,758.00 $0.00 $629,758.00
$755,777.00 $0.00 $755,777.00
$879,675.00 $0.00 $879,675.00
$927,375.00 $0.00 $927,375.00
$973,786.00 $0.00 $973,786.00

$1,045,863.00 $0.00 $1,045,863.00
$1,011,694.00 $0.00 $1,011,694.00
$1,168,625.00 $0.00 $1,168,625.00
$1,118,415.00 $0.00 $1,118,415.00
$1,094,188.00 $0.00 $1,094,188.00
$1,071,986.00 $0.00 $1,036,304.18

$990,565.00 $0.00 $932,299.17
$22,027,623.00 $0.00 $21,933,675.35
$22,027,623.00 $0.00 $21,933,675.35

$644,707.99 $0.00 $644,707.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$569,354.92 $0.00 $569,354.92
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Program Fund
Type Grantee Name Grantee State CodeGrant Year Grant Number Metrics Net Drawn

Amount
FY YTD Net Draw

Amount
Available to

Commit
CDBG EN

PI

PORT ST. LUCIE

EN Subtotal:
PORT ST. LUCIE

FL

FL

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
PORT ST. LUCIE Subtotal:

2015
2017
2018

B92MC120038
B93MC120038
B94MC120038
B95MC120038
B96MC120038
B97MC120038
B98MC120038
B99MC120038
B00MC120038
B01MC120038
B02MC120038
B03MC120038
B04MC120038
B05MC120038
B06MC120038
B07MC120038
B08MC120038
B09MC120038
B10MC120038
B11MC120038
B12MC120038
B13MC120038
B14MC120038
B15MC120038
B16MC120038
B17MC120038
B18MC120038
B19MC120038
B20MC120038
B21MC120038
B22MC120038

B15MC120038
B17MC120038
B18MC120038

$225,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$356,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$388,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$471,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$467,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$469,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$466,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$469,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$475,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$498,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$711,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$715,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$692,498.00 $0.00 $0.00
$650,066.00 $0.00 $0.00
$676,236.00 $0.00 $0.00
$675,638.00 $0.00 $0.00
$697,328.00 $0.00 $0.00
$758,150.00 $0.00 $0.00
$629,758.00 $0.00 $0.00
$755,777.00 $0.00 $0.00
$879,675.00 $0.00 $0.00
$927,375.00 $0.00 $0.00
$973,786.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,045,863.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,011,694.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,168,625.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,118,415.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
$1,035,189.16 $44,412.25 $0.00

$977,935.90 $2,500.00 $35,681.82
$884,098.31 $74,308.89 $58,265.83

$21,768,107.37 $123,721.14 $93,947.65
$21,768,107.37 $123,721.14 $93,947.65

$644,707.99 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$569,354.92 $0.00 $0.00



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

DATE: 11/21/2023
TIME: 4:29:39 PM

PAGE: 3/6

IDIS

3/6

Program Fund
Type Grantee Name Grantee State CodeGrant Year Grant Number Metrics Available to

Draw Recapture Amount
CDBG EN

PI

PORT ST. LUCIE

EN Subtotal:
PORT ST. LUCIE

FL

FL

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
PORT ST. LUCIE Subtotal:

2015
2017
2018

B92MC120038
B93MC120038
B94MC120038
B95MC120038
B96MC120038
B97MC120038
B98MC120038
B99MC120038
B00MC120038
B01MC120038
B02MC120038
B03MC120038
B04MC120038
B05MC120038
B06MC120038
B07MC120038
B08MC120038
B09MC120038
B10MC120038
B11MC120038
B12MC120038
B13MC120038
B14MC120038
B15MC120038
B16MC120038
B17MC120038
B18MC120038
B19MC120038
B20MC120038
B21MC120038
B22MC120038

B15MC120038
B17MC120038
B18MC120038

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$58,998.84 $0.00
$94,050.10 $0.00

$106,466.69 $0.00
$259,515.63 $0.00
$259,515.63 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
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Program Fund
Type Grantee Name Grantee State CodeGrant Year Grant Number Metrics Authorized

Amount
Suballocated

Amount

Amount
Committed to

Activities
CDBG

GRANTEE TOTALS

PI PORT ST. LUCIE

PI Subtotal:

FL 2019
2020
2021
2022
PORT ST. LUCIE Subtotal:

B19MC120038
B20MC120038
B21MC120038
B22MC120038

$133,990.80 $0.00 $133,990.80
$52,288.32 $0.00 $52,288.32
$10,951.80 $0.00 $10,951.80
$63,694.28 $0.00 $63,694.28

$1,474,988.11 $0.00 $1,474,988.11
$1,474,988.11 $0.00 $1,474,988.11

$23,502,611.11 $0.00 $23,408,663.46
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Program Fund
Type Grantee Name Grantee State CodeGrant Year Grant Number Metrics Net Drawn

Amount
FY YTD Net Draw

Amount
Available to

Commit
CDBG

GRANTEE TOTALS

PI PORT ST. LUCIE

PI Subtotal:

FL 2019
2020
2021
2022
PORT ST. LUCIE Subtotal:

B19MC120038
B20MC120038
B21MC120038
B22MC120038

$133,990.80 $0.00 $0.00
$52,288.32 $0.00 $0.00
$10,951.80 $0.00 $0.00
$50,733.00 $34,963.75 $0.00

$1,462,026.83 $34,963.75 $0.00
$1,462,026.83 $34,963.75 $0.00

$23,230,134.20 $158,684.89 $93,947.65



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

DATE: 11/21/2023
TIME: 4:29:39 PM

PAGE: 6/6

IDIS

6/6

Program Fund
Type Grantee Name Grantee State CodeGrant Year Grant Number Metrics Available to

Draw Recapture Amount
CDBG

GRANTEE TOTALS

PI PORT ST. LUCIE

PI Subtotal:

FL 2019
2020
2021
2022
PORT ST. LUCIE Subtotal:

B19MC120038
B20MC120038
B21MC120038
B22MC120038

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$12,961.28 $0.00
$12,961.28 $0.00
$12,961.28 $0.00

$272,476.91 $0.00


