DATE: 11/21/2023 TIME: 4:29:39 PM PAGE: 1/6

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

IDIS

PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

Program	Fund Type	Grantee Name	Grantee :	State Code Grant Year	Grant Number	Authorized Amount	Suballocated Amount	Amount Committed to Activities
CDBG	EN	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	1992	B92MC120038	\$225,000.00	\$0.00	\$225,000.00
				1993	B93MC120038	\$356,000.00	\$0.00	\$356,000.00
				1994	B94MC120038	\$388,000.00	\$0.00	\$388,000.00
				1995	B95MC120038	\$471,000.00	\$0.00	\$471,000.00
				1996	B96MC120038	\$467,000.00	\$0.00	\$467,000.00
				1997	B97MC120038	\$469,000.00	\$0.00	\$469,000.00
				1998	B98MC120038	\$466,000.00	\$0.00	\$466,000.00
				1999	B99MC120038	\$469,000.00	\$0.00	\$469,000.00
				2000	B00MC120038	\$475,000.00	\$0.00	\$475,000.00
				2001	B01MC120038	\$498,000.00	\$0.00	\$498,000.00
				2002	B02MC120038	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00
				2003	B03MC120038	\$711,000.00	\$0.00	\$711,000.00
				2004	B04MC120038	\$715,000.00	\$0.00	\$715,000.00
				2005	B05MC120038	\$692,498.00	\$0.00	\$692,498.00
				2006	B06MC120038	\$650,066.00	\$0.00	\$650,066.00
				2007	B07MC120038	\$676,236.00	\$0.00	\$676,236.00
				2008	B08MC120038	\$675,638.00	\$0.00	\$675,638.00
				2009	B09MC120038	\$697,328.00	\$0.00	\$697,328.00
				2010	B10MC120038	\$758,150.00	\$0.00	\$758,150.00
				2011	B11MC120038	\$629,758.00	\$0.00	\$629,758.00
				2012	B12MC120038	\$755,777.00	\$0.00	\$755,777.00
				2013	B13MC120038	\$879,675.00	\$0.00	\$879,675.00
				2014	B14MC120038	\$927,375.00	\$0.00	\$927,375.00
				2015	B15MC120038	\$973,786.00	\$0.00	\$973,786.00
				2016	B16MC120038	\$1,045,863.00	\$0.00	\$1,045,863.00
				2017	B17MC120038	\$1,011,694.00	\$0.00	\$1,011,694.00
				2018	B18MC120038	\$1,168,625.00	\$0.00	\$1,168,625.00
				2019	B19MC120038	\$1,118,415.00	\$0.00	\$1,118,415.00
				2020	B20MC120038	\$1,094,188.00	\$0.00	\$1,094,188.00
				2021	B21MC120038	\$1,071,986.00	\$0.00	\$1,036,304.18
				2022	B22MC120038	\$990,565.00	\$0.00	\$932,299.17
				PORT ST. LUC	IE Su	\$22,027,623.00	\$0.00	\$21,933,675.35
		EN Subtotal:				\$22,027,623.00	\$0.00	\$21,933,675.35
	PI	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	2015	B15MC120038	\$644,707.99	\$0.00	\$644,707.99
				2017	B17MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2018	B18MC120038	\$569,354.92	\$0.00	\$569,354.92

PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

TIME: 4:29:39 PM OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT PAGE: 2/6

DATE: 11/21/2023

Program	Fund Type	Grantee Name	Grantee Stat	e Code Grant Year	Grant Number	Net Drawn Amount	FY YTD Net Draw Amount	Available to Commit
CDBG	EN	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	1992	B92MC120038	\$225,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1993	B93MC120038	\$356,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1994	B94MC120038	\$388,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1995	B95MC120038	\$471,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1996	B96MC120038	\$467,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1997	B97MC120038	\$469,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1998	B98MC120038	\$466,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1999	B99MC120038	\$469,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2000	B00MC120038	\$475,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2001	B01MC120038	\$498,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2002	B02MC120038	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2003	B03MC120038	\$711,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2004	B04MC120038	\$715,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2005	B05MC120038	\$692,498.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2006	B06MC120038	\$650,066.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2007	B07MC120038	\$676,236.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2008	B08MC120038	\$675,638.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2009	B09MC120038	\$697,328.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2010	B10MC120038	\$758,150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2011	B11MC120038	\$629,758.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2012	B12MC120038	\$755,777.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2013	B13MC120038	\$879,675.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2014	B14MC120038	\$927,375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2015	B15MC120038	\$973,786.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2016	B16MC120038	\$1,045,863.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2017	B17MC120038	\$1,011,694.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2018	B18MC120038	\$1,168,625.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2019	B19MC120038	\$1,118,415.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
				2020	B20MC120038	\$1,035,189.16	\$44,412.25	\$0.00
				2021	B21MC120038	\$977,935.90	\$2,500.00	\$35,681.82
				2022	B22MC120038	\$884,098.31	\$74,308.89	\$58,265.83
				PORT ST. LUC	E Su	\$21,768,107.37	\$123,721.14	\$93,947.65
		EN Subtotal:				\$21,768,107.37	\$123,721.14	\$93,947.65
	PI	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	2015	B15MC120038	\$644,707.99	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2017	B17MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2018	B18MC120038	\$569,354.92	\$0.00	\$0.00

TIME: 4:29:39 PM OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT PAGE: 3/6

DATE: 11/21/2023

PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

Program	Fund Type	Grantee Name	Grantee S	State Code Grant Year	Grant Number	Available to Draw Recapt	ure Amount
CDBG	EN	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	1992	B92MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
ODDO	,	1 0111 011 20012		1993	B93MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1994	B94MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1995	B95MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1996	B96MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1997	B97MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1998	B98MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				1999	B99MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2000	B00MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2001	B01MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2002	B02MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2003	B03MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2004	B04MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2005	B05MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2006	B06MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2007	B07MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2008	B08MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2009	B09MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2010	B10MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2011	B11MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2012	B12MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2013	B13MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2014	B14MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2015	B15MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2016	B16MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2017	B17MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2018	B18MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2019	B19MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2020	B20MC120038	\$58,998.84	\$0.00
				2021	B21MC120038	\$94,050.10	\$0.00
				2022	B22MC120038	\$106,466.69	\$0.00
				PORT ST. LUC	IE Sι	\$259,515.63	\$0.00
		EN Subtotal:				\$259,515.63	\$0.00
	PI	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	2015	B15MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2017	B17MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
				2018	B18MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00

DATE: 11/21/2023 TIME: 4:29:39 PM PAGE: 4/6

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

Program Fund Type	Grantee Name	Grantee State Code Grant Year		Grant Number	Authorized Amount	Suballocated Amount	Amount Committed to Activities
CDBG PI	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	2019	B19MC120038	\$133,990.80	\$0.00	\$133,990.80
			2020	B20MC120038	\$52,288.32	\$0.00	\$52,288.32
			2021	B21MC120038	\$10,951.80	\$0.00	\$10,951.80
			2022	B22MC120038	\$63,694.28	\$0.00	\$63,694.28
			PORT ST. LUCI	E Su	\$1,474,988.11	\$0.00	\$1,474,988.11
	PI Subtotal:				\$1,474,988.11	\$0.00	\$1,474,988.11
GRANTEE					\$23,502,611.11	\$0.00	\$23,408,663.46

DATE: 11/21/2023 TIME: 4:29:39 PM PAGE: 5/6

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

Program Fund Type	Grantee Name	Grantee St	ate Code Grant Year	Grant Number	Net Drawn Amount	FY YTD Net Draw Amount	Available to Commit
CDBG PI	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	2019	B19MC120038	\$133,990.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2020	B20MC120038	\$52,288.32	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2021	B21MC120038	\$10,951.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2022	B22MC120038	\$50,733.00	\$34,963.75	\$0.00
			PORT ST. LUCI	E Su	\$1,462,026.83	\$34,963.75	\$0.00
	PI Subtotal:				\$1,462,026.83	\$34,963.75	\$0.00
GRANTEE					\$23,230,134.20	\$158,684.89	\$93,947.65

DATE: 11/21/2023 TIME: 4:29:39 PM PAGE: 6/6

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

PR01 - HUD Grants and Program Income

Program Fund Type	Grantee Name	Grantee Stat	e Code Grant Year	Grant Number	Available to Draw Recap	ture Amount
CDBG PI	PORT ST. LUCIE	FL	2019	B19MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2020	B20MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2021	B21MC120038	\$0.00	\$0.00
			2022	B22MC120038	\$12,961.28	\$0.00
			PORT ST. LUC	IE Su	\$12,961.28	\$0.00
	PI Subtotal:				\$12,961.28	\$0.00
GRANTEE					\$272,476.91	\$0.00